https://bruck.de/lightcontrols-890202

lightcontrols
DUALSWITCHMODUL

890202
Preis 129,90 € inkl. MwSt.

Variante
DUALSWITCH MODUL

BRUCK

37

32

32

20

Technische Daten

Primarspannung
230 Volt

Watt
1000 Watt

Schaltkreise
1 x Schaltkreise

Schutzklasse
2

Schutzart
P20

Gewicht
0.09kg

BRUCK GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestr. 22a
44628 Herne

Tel: +49 (0)2323- 5910
E-Mail: sales@bruck.de

https://bruck.de
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